PMD-500D
Serial Command Protocol Guide
Ver. 1.00
December 23, 2016
inMusic Brands, Inc.
Serial Command Protocol Guide
PMD-500D
1

@0DVAr3L @0DVAr3L 4:3 letterbox
15.  TV System
@0DVFMNT
@0?DVFM
@0DVFMNT NTSC
@0DVFMPL @0DVFMPL PAL
@0DVFMMS @0DVFMMS Multi-system
16.  1080p 24 Conversion
@0DV1K2400
@0?DV1K24
@0DV1K2400 On
@0DV1K2401 @0DV1K2401 Off
17.  HDMI Deep Color
@0DVDC48
@0?DVDC
@0DVDC48 48 Bits
@0DVDC36 @0DVDC36 36 Bits
@0DVDC30 @0DVDC30 30 Bits
@0DVDCOF @0DVDCOF Off
Serial Command Protocol Guide
PMD-500D
17
18.  Display Options
@0Ss00
@0?Ss
@0Ss00 Screen Saver ON
@0Ss01 @0Ss01 Screen Saver OFF
19.
HDMI Audio -> Digital
Out
@0DVHASO
@0?DVHA
@0DVHASO Spdif Off
@0DVHABS @0DVHABS Bitstream
@0DVHAPC @0DVHAPC Pcm
20.
Coaxial/Optical Output ->
PCM Out
@0DVDO48
@0?DVDO
@0DVDO48 48k
@0DVDO96 @0DVDO96 96k
21.  Dynamic Range Control
@0DVDRAT
@0?DVDR
@0DVDRAT Auto